MOVING YOU FURTHER
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Compact forklift with proven AC technology
Hyundai introduces the new BT-9U series 3 wheel battery forklift.  The BT-9U series
features upgrades to the previous series, including new technology that offers higher efficiency,
durability and operator convenience.
Your satisfaction is
our priority!

DISTINGUISHING MARK
1.1 Manufacturer (Abbreviation) Hyundai
1.2 Manufacturer's Type Designation 15BT-9U 18BT-9U 20BT-9U
1.3 Drive : Electric (Battery Or Mains), Diesel, Petrol, Fuel Gas electric electric electric
1.4
Type Of Operation: Hand, Pedestrian, Standing, Seated,
Order-Picker seated seated seated
1.5 Load Capacity / Rated Load Kg (Lb) 1500 (3000) 1800 (3500) 2000 (4000)
1.6 Load Center Distance c mm (in) 500 (24) 500 (24) 500 (24)
1.8 Load Distance, Center Of Drive Axle To Fork x mm (in) 380 (14.96) 380 (14.96) 380 (14.96)
1.9 Wheelbase y mm (in) 1345 (53.0) 1430 (56.30) 1430 (56.30)
WEIGHT
2.1 Service Weight kg (lb) 3118 (6874) 3407 (7511) 3542 (7809)
2.2 Axle Loading, Loaded Front / Rear kg (lb) 4129/489 (8842/1032) 4642/565 (9748/1263) 4956/586 (10572/1237)
2.3 Axle Loading, Unloaded Front / Rear kg (lb) 1654/1464 (3646/3228) 1741/1666 (3838/3673) 1725/1817 (3804/4005)
TIRES, CHASSIS
3.1 Tires : Solid Rubber, Superelastic, Pneumatic, Polyurethane SE SE SE
3.2 Tire Size, Front 18x7-8 200/50-10 200/50-10
3.3 Tire Size, Rear 15x4.5-8 15x4.5-8 15x4.5-8
3.5 Wheels, Number Front / Rear (X = Driven Wheels) 2x/2 2x/2 2x/2
3.6 Tread, Front mm (in) 895 (35.2) 905 (35.6) 905 (35.6)
3.7 Tread, Rear mm (in) 184 (7.24) 184 (7.24) 184 (7.24)
DIMENSIONS
4.1 Tilt Of Mast/Fork Carriage Forward/Backrward degree 5/7 5/7 5/7
4.2 Height, Mast Lowered h1 mm (in) 2120 (83.5) 2120 (83.5) 2120 (83.5)
4.3 Free Lift h2 mm (in) 40 (1.5) 40 (1.5) 40 (1.5)
4.4 Lift Height h3 mm (in) 3330 (131.10) 3330 (131.10) 3330 (131.10)
4.5 Height, Mast Extended h4 mm (in) 4320 (170.07) 4320 (170.07) 4320 (170.07)
4.7 Height Of Overhead Guard (Cabin) h5 mm (in) 2065 (81.29) 2065 (81.29) 2065 (81.29)
4.8 Seat Height / Stand Height Rel. To Sip h7 mm (in) 1090 (42.91) 1090 (42.91) 1090 (42.91)
4.12 Coupling Height h10 mm (in) 520 (20.5) 520 (20.5) 520 (20.5)
4.19 Overall Length l1 mm (in) 2800 (110.24) 2890 (113.8) 2925 (114.56)
4.20 Length To Face Of Forks l2 mm (in) 1900 (78.35) 1990 (78.3) 2025 (79.72)
4.21 Overall Width b1 mm (in) 1074 (42.28) 1105 (43.50) 1105 (43.50)
4.22 Fork Dimensions s x e x l mm (in) 40x100x900
(1.6x4x35.4)
40x100x900
(1.6x4x35.4)
40x100x900
(1.6x4x35.4)
4.23 Fork Carriage Iso 2328, Class / Type A, B 2A 2A 2A
4.24 Fork-Carriage Width b3 mm (in) 1006 (39.60) 1006 (39.60) 1006 (39.60)
4.31 Ground Clearance, Below Mast, Loaded m1 mm (in) 89 (3.50) 89 (3.50) 89 (3.50)
4.32 Ground Clearance, Center Of Wheelbase m2 mm (in) 95 (3.74) 95 (3.74) 95 (3.74)
4.33
Aisle Width For Pallets 1000 X 1200
Crossways (L X W) Ast mm (in) 3226 (127.00) 3316 (130.55) 3351 (131.92)
4.34
Aisle Width Of Pallets 800 X 1200
Crossways (W X L) Ast mm (in) 3350 (131.88) 3440 (135.43) 3475 (136.81)
4.35 Turning Radius Wa mm (in) 1540 (60.62) 1630 (64.17) 1660 (65.35)
PERFORMANCE DATA
5.1 Travel Speed, Loaded / Unloaded km/h (mph) 16/16 (9.9/9.9) 16/16 (9.9/9.9) 16/16 (9.9/9.9)